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GXt 232 Mantis Streaming Microphone

DATA SHEET
EAN 8713439226560
Brand Trust
SKU 10287679
Manu Part # 22656

Product Type Microphone
Connector(s) USB

Microphone Type Omnidirectional
Compatible With Windows 10, 8, 7
Barcode 8713439226560
Height (cm) 15




Width (cm)

Weight (kg)

Weight

Depth (cm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (g)

Microphone Impedance (ohms)

Microphone Low Frequency Response (Hz)

Microphone High Frequency Response (kHz)

0.12

0.12

3.5

150

50

35

120

32

50

16

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

5

3.5

15




Product Description

USB microphone with tripod for streaming, podcasts, vlogs
and voice-overs. The Mantis has a USB adapter for high-
quality, distortion-free digital audio. Apart from talking to
your teammates, this microphone is made for perfect use
with Twitch, YouTube or the platform of your choice:
everyone will hear you clearly. The Mantis is equipped with
a tripod stand and makes it possible to adjust the angle of
the microphone. This allows you to use the microphone
easily in the most comfortable way possible. The universal
shock mount and pop filter make sure you are set for clear
audio reproduction. Thanks to the 1.5m cable, you can
place the Mantis anywhere. Don’t want to be stuck behind
your desk? The Mantis can also be used without the tripod,
by simply holding the microphone in your hand. Sing,
dance or vlog your way to the top!




