



GXt 232 Mantis Streaming Microphone DATA SHEET

Product Information	
EAN	8713439226560
Brand	Trust
SKU	10287679
Manu Part #	22656

Product Type	Microphone
Connector(s)	USB
Microphone Type	Omnidirectional
Compatible With	Windows 10, 8, 7
Barcode	8713439226560
Height (cm)	15

Width (cm)	5
Weight (kg)	0.12
Weight	0.12
Depth (cm)	3.5
Height (mm)	150
Width (mm)	50
Depth (mm)	35
Weight (g)	120
Microphone Impedance (ohms)	32
Microphone Low Frequency Response (Hz)	50
Microphone High Frequency Response (kHz)	16

Weight & dimensions	
Width	5
Depth	3.5
Height	15

Product Description

USB microphone with tripod for streaming, podcasts, vlogs and voice-overs. The Mantis has a USB adapter for high-quality, distortion-free digital audio. Apart from talking to your teammates, this microphone is made for perfect use with Twitch, YouTube or the platform of your choice: everyone will hear you clearly. The Mantis is equipped with a tripod stand and makes it possible to adjust the angle of the microphone. This allows you to use the microphone easily in the most comfortable way possible. The universal shock mount and pop filter make sure you are set for clear audio reproduction. Thanks to the 1.5m cable, you can place the Mantis anywhere. Don't want to be stuck behind your desk? The Mantis can also be used without the tripod, by simply holding the microphone in your hand. Sing, dance or vlog your way to the top!

